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Extrato por período
Cliente: PERNAMBUCO CONST EMPREEND

Conta: 2346 / 003 / 00002812-8

Data: 09/10/2019 - 13:38

Mês: Setembro/2019

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 252.146,02 C

13/09/2019 000000 CRED FGTS 1.560,88 C 253.706,90 C

18/09/2019 275137 APLICACAO 11.393,69 D 242.313,21 C

18/09/2019 000774 DP DINH AG 9.882,81 C 252.196,02 C

18/09/2019 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 252.194,52 C

19/09/2019 000000 DB VLR BLV 1.977,90 D 250.216,62 C

24/09/2019 637133 C VAL FIN 607,72 C 250.824,34 C

24/09/2019 637133 C VAL FIN 7.364,05 C 258.188,39 C

24/09/2019 637133 C VAL FIN 102.125,00 C 360.313,39 C

24/09/2019 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 32.906,36 D 327.407,03 C

25/09/2019 349366 APLICACAO 77.188,91 D 250.218,12 C

25/09/2019 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 250.176,12 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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